PRIME DE CAUTIONNEMENT DES CARNETS ATA
AU 01/01/2023

@ CCI NORD ISERE

VALEUR DU CARNET (EUR)

ITARIF NATIONAL
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de
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de

jusqu’
11 001
20 001
30 001
50 001
75 001
100 001
150 001
200 001
300 001
400 001

Q_)/ Q_)/ Q_)/ Q_)/ Q_)/ Q_)/ m/ Q_)/ m/ Q_)/ m/

11 000
20 000
30 000
50 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
400 000
500 000

70 €

115 €
155 €
210 €
300 €
400 €
500 €
650 €
850 €
1200 €
1500 €

au-dela de 500 000 €, application d'un taux unique de 0,22 %



